
WE ARE MAKERS OF SCHOLARS

2025 - 2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

TO OUR

HIGH
SCHOOL

EARLY YEARS 
FOUNDATION STAGE

(NURSERY)

PRIMARY
SCHOOL



Please get the following documents of the applicants, scanned and handy, in PDF or Image 
format, before starting the online admission process.

Admissions are considered provisional till all required documents are submitted and steps fully completed.
* Meningitis AC (Méningite AC), Tetanus (Tétanos), Hepatitis B (Hépatite B), Yellow Fever (Fièvre Jaune) and MMR (ROR)

Admission

To join our family, an online application form has to be submitted through 
admissions.iesaciv.com.

Online Application

Complete

Check:

Create your account 
and use your Credentials 
to log in Create a new admission, 

complete the eight (08) stages
and submit your application

Check your application status
to ensure that your child will
be enrolled for the coming
school year. Visit our website
for more comprehensive steps.

2Step :Register
1Step :

3Step :
Registration Steps

Admission Requirements

Drug Test - High School Placement Tests - Primary 
& High School

Student’s Documents 
(Playgroup & Above)

Photocopy of birth certificate/Passport
One (01) recent photograph
Photocopy of an updated vaccination records*

Academic Proof
(Year 2 & Above)

Exams results
Transcripts

Transfer & Leaving Certificates
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Welcome to the International English School of Abidjan 
(IESA), where all our family members are Makers of Scholars. 
At IESA, we ignite the flames of knowledge, cultivate curiosity,
and inspire a lifelong love for learning.

We are an independant private school located in Cocody, 
II Plateaux Vallon not far from the Club House. 
Cambridge registered since March 2024, our curriculum dwel-
ves into an International Co-curricular education system taught
 through fully-experienced international teachers.

We are committed since 2007, to creating leaders by engaging
minds, stimulating spirits, instilling values and self confidence,
and responsible individuals who aspire to achieve their full 
potential.

About Us

Our Mission

Our Vision
Create leaders by engaging minds, 
stimulating spirits, instilling values 
and self confidence, and responsible individuals 
who aspire to achieve their full potential.

To ensure a safe and healthy learning environ-
ment for all our students a drug test is 
conductued as part of the admissions process 
for all students seeking for admission in High 
School.
Please note that any student who tests 
positive will be denied admission.  

Placement tests in Mathematics and English are 
conducted to check the academic level of 
students registering for our Primary & High School 
levels. Based on the result, each student will
be oriented to the right class. 

Add value to students’ lives with high 
quality education, and childcare in a safe, 
respectful and inclusive environment that 
builds a foundation for long-life learning.
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School Fees

*Cambridge IGCSE & AS/A LEVEL Examination fees are based on the cost of each subject and the Exams Centre fees.
Above fees are fully indicative. Registration and payments begin in November and conclude in January. 

Cambridge Primary Checkpoint (Y6)
Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint (Y9)

Cambridge IGCSE Exams (Y11 & Y12)*
Cambridge International AS & A Levels Exams (Y12 & Y13)*

School
Candidate

150,000
200,000
750,000

Private
Candidate

200,000
250,000
850,000

650,000 750,000

Cambridge International Examination Fees

* Cambridge Primary Checkpoint (English, Mathematics and Science)

* Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint (English, Mathematics and Science)
* The Music and Graphic & Design exercise books are not included in the exercise book packages for Year 10, 
   Year 11, Year 12, and Year 13. Parents will have to purchase them separately if their child chooses Music or Art & Design as a subject.

* The textbooks packages pricing for Y12 & Y13 are an indication. They may be more or less based on the books costs for 
   the selected subjects. 

Nursery

13,500

Reception Year 1Pre-Nursery

200,000 200,000 200,000Admission Fees 200,000
Tuition Fees 1,100,000 1,300,000 1,400,0001,000,000

60,000 80,000 180,000Textbooks Package 50,000
24,500 22,500Exercise books Package 5,000

Uniforms 88,000 88,000 88,00088,000
Other Amenities 45,000 45,000 85,00075,000
Total Estimated Costs 1,506,500 1,737,500 1,975,5001,418,000

Tuition Fees
Admission Fees

Textbooks Package
Exercise books Package
Uniforms

Other Amenities
Exam

Total Estimated Costs

Year 3 Year 4 Year 5Year 2 Year 6

1,600,000 1,600,000 1,800,0001,600,000 1,800,000
200,000 200,000 200,000200,000 200,000

180,000 200,000 200,000180,000 250,000
23,000 23,500 28,50023,000 28,500
92,500 92,500 92,50092,500 92,500

45,000 45,000 45,00045,000 95,000
- - -- 150,000*

2,140,500 2,161,000 2,366,000 2,616,0002,140,500

Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13Year 7

Tuition Fees 2,100,000 2,100,000 2,300,000 2,300,000 2,500,000 2,500,0002,100,000
Admission Fees 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000200,000

Textbooks Package 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000* 250,000*250,000
Exercise books Package 28,500 28,500 21,000* 21,000* 15,000* 15,000*28,500
Uniforms 82,500 82,500 92,500 92,500 92,500 92,50082,500

Other Amenities 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 115,00045,000
Exam - 200,000* - IGCSE AS Level A Level-

Total Estimated Costs 2,706,000 2,906,000 2,908,500 2,908,500 3,102,500 3,172,5002,706,000
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* Please refer to our website for weekly menus.
* Only full term payment is accepted  for registration.

Canteen Monthly fees

Price (FCFA)

60,000

Canteen Fees

* Please refer to our website for Areas details.
* Listed fees are Monthly Fees 
* Only full term payment is accepted  for registration.

Zone A

Zone B

Zone C

Zone D

Round Trip

40,000
60,000
70,000
80,000

One-Way

20,000
30,000
35,000
40,000

Transportation Fees



The education system at IESA is divided into the following three main campus, 
the Early Years Foundation Stage, the Primary School and the High School.
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The Cambridge Early years Stage programme sets standards for the learning, development
and care of your child from birth to 5 years old. Your child will mostly be taught  through 
games and play.

Cambridge Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS)

Areas of Learning
Communication and language
Personal, social and emotional development
Physical development
Literacy
Mathematics
Understanding the world
Expressive arts and design

Classes & Ages

Pre Nursery (age 2)
Nursery (age 3)
Reception (age 4)
Year 1 (age 5) 
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* Please refer to our website for details of the items

Pre-Nursery

Nursery and Reception 

Year 1, Year 2, Year 3 , Year 4

Year 5 and Year 6

Year 7, Year 8, Year 9

Price (Frs CFA)

20,000
25,000
50,000
55,000
65,000

Year 10, Year 11, Year 12, Year 13 75,000
Art & Design Stationery* N/A

* Please refer to our website for the programme of ECAs

* An Additional fees of +35,000 is required 
   for Taekwondo Uniforms

Arts & Craft

Dance

Music

Robotics

Swimming

Fees (Frs CFA)

45,000 / Term
45,000 / Term
60,000 / Term
60,000 / Term
45,000 / Term

Taekwondo 45,000 / Term*
Tennis 50,000 / 8 Lessons

Extra Activities Stationery Packages

* The Stationery Requirements Packages are proposed at the 
above-mentioned prices. However, parents also have the option to 
purchase them externally if they prefer.

Primary School - Cambridge Primary programme
The Primary school begins at age 6 and continues until age 10.

The Primary school is split up into two sublevels: 
Lower Primary (Y2 to Y4) and Upper Primary (Y5 & Y6).
The subjects taught are as follow:

Classes & Ages
Year 2 (age 6)
Year 3 (age 7)
Year 4 (age 8)
Year 5 (age 9)

*Here, students sit for Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint Exam .

Year 6 (age 10)*

Art and Craft, Comprehension, Creative Writing, French, 
Global Perspective, Grammar, ICT, Mathematics, Music, 
Phonics, Physical Education, Reading, Science

Lower Primary Subjects

Special Classes for Children with Learning Difficulties 

Special classes for children 
with learning difficulties are 
designed to provide individual-
ized support, ensuring that 
every child has the opportunity 
to succeed academically and 
personally. These classes focus 
on personalized learning 
strategies, adapted teaching 
methods, and specialized 
interventions.

Objectives of Special Classes
   Identify and address learning challenges (e.g., 
   dyslexia, ADHD, dyscalculia, autism spectrum
   disorder).
   Provide a supportive learning environment
   tailored to each child's needs.
   Enhance self-confidence and motivation by
   focusing on individual progress.
   Use specialized teaching methods such as
   multi-sensory learning and differentiated
   instruction. 
  Prepare students for integration into main-
  stream classrooms when possible.



Cambridge International Education (CIE) is the world’s largest provider of internationally recognised 
academic qualifications. International English School of Abidjan is a centre for Cambridge 
International Examination since February, 2024.

Registration is open for Internal & External Private candidates during exam series of May/June 
& October/November.

Lower Secondary - Cambridge Lower Secondary programme

Upper Secondary - Cambridge IGCSE programme

Advanced Secondary: 
Cambridge International AS & A Levels programme

Cambridge Primary Checkpoint Exam
Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint Exam
Cambridge IGCSE Exam
Cambridge International AS & A Levels Exam

6

Upper Primary Subjects

Cambridge International Exams

Offered Exams:

Years 7, 8 and 9 are the first three years of High School, and they are included in the Lower 
Secondary.
All students study Art and Craft, Checkpoint Science, Divinity, English Language, French, 
Geoscience, Global Perspectives, History, Home Economics, ICT, Mathematics, Music, 
Physical Education, Spanish and STEM. 
In Year 9, students sit for the Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint Exam. Year 9 is a very 
important year, as most of the students make the transition from Lower Secondary to Upper 
Secondary. It is also a very good foundation for the IGCSE programme.

In the two years of Upper Secondary, which are Year 10 and Year 11, starting at age 14, students 
prepare for Cambridge IGCSE Exam (International General Certificate of Secondary Education) 
that is taken after two years.
The Cambridge IGCSE programme prepares international students for A Level.
During the Cambridge IGCSE programme, students study between 7 and 9 subjects from a list 
of Cambridge IGCSE available subjects. Some of them are compulsory, some are selected by each 
student according to their abilities and preferences. At the end of the two-year IGCSE programme 
following the examinations on each studied subject, students receive their Cambridge IGCSE 
Certificates.
The selected subjects and the IGCSE results are very important for their further studies (A Level) 
and for their University admission.

In the two years of Advanced Secondary, which are Year 12 and Year 13, starting at age 16, 
students prepare for Cambridge International AS Level exam (Advanced Subsidiary) 
that is taken after one year (in Year 12), and Cambridge International A Level that is taken 
after two years (in Year 13).
Students specialise in 3 to 5 subjects, that are selected from a list of Cambridge International 
AS & A Levels available subjects, and usually relevant to the degree subject they wish to follow 
at university. A Levels are state examinations and are recognised by all UK universities and 
by institutions worldwide.

At the end of Year 13, following the examinations in each subject, the students receive A Level
Certificates.

Art and Craft, Creative Writing, English/Literature, French, Global Perspective, History, ICT , 
Mathematics, Moral Education, Music, Physical Education, Reading & Comprehension, 
Science, Social Studies.
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PAY WITH

CHEQUE

CASH

CREDIT 
CARD

MOBILE
MONEY

BANK 
TRANSFERT

Accepted Payment Methods

AN EFFECTIVE 
LANGUAGE LAB

CAMBRIDGE APPROVED
SINCE FEBRUARY 2024

AN INCLUSIVE
FAMILY

RESILIENT 
SINCE 2007

AN ACTIVE CLASS
FOR SPECIAL NEEDS 
CHILDREN

A SCHOOL BUS SERVICE
COVERING 80% 
OF MAIN AREAS

Fully Innovative 
Management Board

Learned
Teachers

Facts about IESA

Rue J71 - II Plateaux Vallon, Cocody
08 BP 1828 Abidjan 08 - Côte d’Ivoire
05.06.17.37.31 / 07.49.38.85.80
07.790.397.33

07.790.397.33
www.iesaciv.com

official@iesaciv.com
admissions@iesaciv.com

Register yourself or your child(ren) 
to our Language Lab and Learn a new Language.

Generalities Professional & 
Business

Conversation Kids Language Exam Preps

Trusted Partners


